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2020 RHAM June
Berrien Springs, Ml
June 19 - 21, 2020

High Points Summary

2020 Jun 23 09:20 PM

Horse

CCR Bet Shesa Star
Banderas Lucky Chip
One N Only Impulse
Jezebel Jazz

Ich Gin Rummy
Jezebels Hobby
Peppy San Kicker
Will She Be Invited
Scampis Woof Olena
Special Kinda Bubbly
KCS DREAMNUPTROUBLE
Cattys Sweet Freckle
Sidekicksdesign

Youth

Exhibitor

Ellie Bowman
Caitlyn Poels
Ashley Ray
Francis LePak
Elaina Daniel
Olivia McLaughlin
Emma Fritz

Kate Mih
Addison Raye
Alexis Ravellette
Autumn Milkie
Victoria Herfert
Aubrey Christensen

Points
140.0
116.0
101.0

88.0
80.0
39.0
27.0
24.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
13.0

4.0



